
特別SP J-GP3 フリー走行 2021 / 8 / 5

総合結果

1 22 J-GP3 1 尾野弘樹 Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 1'59.338 13 / 30 140.998
2 7 J-GP3 2 高杉奈緒子 TEAM  NAOKO  KTM RC250R 1'59.863 15 / 29 0.525 0.525 140.380
3 14 J-GP3 3 宇井 陽一 41planning Team One For All TR-004 2'01.372 4 / 30 2.034 1.509 138.635
4 25 J-GP3 4 細谷 翼 ﾘｱﾗｲｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ NSF250R 2'02.225 15 / 31 2.887 0.853 137.667
5 4 J-GP3 5 徳留 真紀 ﾏﾙﾏｴMTR NSF250R 2'02.292 11 / 32 2.954 0.067 137.592
6 8 J-GP3 6 彌榮 郡 MARUMAE with Club PARIS NSF250R 2'02.294 36 / 36 2.956 0.002 137.590
7 13 J-GP3 7 岡崎静夏 RT YOLO SARD&ぱわあくらふと NSF250R 2'02.498 21 / 28 3.160 0.204 137.361
8 9 J-GP3 8 山本 恭裕 ﾁｰﾑﾗｲﾌ・ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ北九州 NSF250R 2'03.006 21 / 37 3.668 0.508 136.793
9 11 J-GP3 9 木内 尚汰 PLUSONE NSF250R 2'03.059 24 / 41 3.721 0.053 136.734
10 27 J-GP3 10 上江洲葵要 ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞｻﾛﾝ横浜☆ﾍﾞﾝｽｹ NSF250R 2'03.319 36 / 36 3.981 0.260 136.446
11 38 J-GP3 11 大田 隼人 RSGﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ＆ﾁｰﾑﾗｲﾌ NSF250R 2'04.172 23 / 39 4.834 0.853 135.509
12 3 J-GP3 12 成田 彬人 SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO NSF250R 2'04.569 34 / 34 5.231 0.397 135.077
13 26 J-GP3 13 山本航 ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞｻﾛﾝ横浜 NSF250R 2'05.082 40 / 40 5.744 0.513 134.523
14 23 J-GP3 14 桐石瑠加 P.MU 7C GALE SPEED ChallengeFox NSF250R 2'06.315 32 / 38 6.977 1.233 133.210
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スーパーバイクレースin 九州公開テスト

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


